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Hernandez Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Governor 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 1683.70 1596.60 2053.49

Benchwarmers 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 1523.40 1442.80 1965.97

Desert Devils 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 1361.00 1415.70 1771.47

Those People 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 1457.40 1432.90 1830.39

Simpson Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Brady bunch 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 1628.60 1369.40 2021.88

Colossus 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 1491.10 1495.60 1805.49

The Schmucks 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 1367.50 1453.40 1750.20

United Commando Fighters 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 1294.80 1736.00 1618.70

Carruth Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

the Mackinaw Peaches 12 1 0 0.923 5-1 1699.90 1384.60 2036.88

Goomba Stompers 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 1435.80 1398.70 1720.70

Pork Chop Express 7 6 0 0.538 1-5 1614.70 1544.70 2015.17

Los Batpoops 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 1394.40 1575.90 1773.10

Stallworth Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Fantasy Freaks 10 3 0 0.769 6-0 1631.30 1487.70 1990.38

A.B. Hollywood 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1695.00 1517.80 2097.80

Mr. Anderson 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1479.60 1579.20 1765.89

Pretty Young Thang! 2 11 0 0.154 0-6 1230.50 1557.70 1401.19

Total Points
A.B. Hollywood 2097.80

The Governor 2053.49

the Mackinaw Peaches 2036.88

The Brady bunch 2021.88

Pork Chop Express 2015.17

Fantasy Freaks 1990.38

Benchwarmers 1965.97

Those People 1830.39

Colossus 1805.49

Los Batpoops 1773.10

Desert Devils 1771.47

Mr. Anderson 1765.89

The Schmucks 1750.20

Goomba Stompers 1720.70

United Commando Fighters 1618.70

Pretty Young Thang! 1401.19
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